
RESULTS
■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.90 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N1 Class

Type D D

1 10 折茂　紀彦 ＤＬタイヤショップ風見ヴィッツ 1'41.147 1'40.567 1'40.567GH-SCP10

2 7 関口　大悟 ＹＳＳエナペＤＭヴィッツＢＳ 1'42.516 1'42.991 1'42.516GF-SCP10

3 3 杉山　幸登 ＢＳゼスト石美ｖｉｔｚ+天峰 1'42.774 1'42.588 1'42.588GH-SCP10

4 8 富岡　　誠 渦エボＢＰＦ風見ＩＴＯヴィッツ 1'42.930 1'43.580 1'42.930TA-SCP10

5 1 小倉　雅則 ＴＹ☆風見☆ＰＢＲヴィッツ 1'44.490 1'43.090 1'43.090GF-SCP10

6 4 ふくはらようへい ＴベネフィットアドバンＶＩＴＺ 1'43.477 1'43.364 1'43.364GF-SCP10

7 5 白銀　孝治 ＹＨアーステックＯＢヴィッツＳ 1'44.634 1'43.392 1'43.392TA-SCP10

8 9 ひでき Ｐ－ＰＢＲ－ＢＰＦヴィッツＴＹ 1'44.439 1'43.566 1'43.566GF-SCP10

9 6 中村　伸造 ＤＬ　ＵＲＧＥＮＴ　Ｖｉｔｚ 1'44.677 1'44.988 1'44.677GH-SCP10

10 2 鵜飼　洋一 カーアイランドαＴＹ黄ｖｉｔｚ 1'50.391 1 1'49.451 1 1'49.451GH-SCP10

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA1 Class

Type D D

1 24 川北　　忠 オートバックス　ＤＬ　ＲＸ８ 1'35.361 1'35.621 1'35.361LA-SE3P

2 25 志賀野　浩 ＢＳエナペタルＦＴ風見シビック 1'36.941 1'35.587 1'35.587E-EK9

3 22 森田　陽介 ＢＳ風見Ωエグゼ♂ＣＲＸ 1'35.725 1'35.689 1'35.689E-EF8

4 18 西野　洋平 ＢＳ☆リキ☆ＡＬＥＸシビック 1'36.738 1'35.752 1'35.752GF-EK9

5 20 安木　美徳 ＢＳスノコＡＴＳレイズシビック 1'43.141 1 1'36.062 1'36.062GF-EK9

6 21 服部　諒一 ＤＬ☆ＡＺＵＲリジットシビック 1'36.725 1'36.411 1'36.411E-EK9

7 23 山越　義昌 ＡＦＬエグゼＴＦ１ＢＳ渦ＣＲＸ 1'46.416 1'36.437 1'36.437E-EF8

8 15 福田　大輔 アドバンＢＰＦエグゼシビック 1'47.894 2 1'36.572 1'36.572E-EK9

9 19 斉藤　邦夫 ＡＤＶＡＮ　Ａ０５０　シビック 1'37.505 1'36.679 1'36.679E-EK9

10 16 橋本　克紀 ヌイメン・桐生鈑金・シビック ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1 1'37.015 1'37.015GF-EK9

11 17 勝野　佑紀 ＢＳ・ＤＮシビック 1'39.282 1'37.191 1'37.191GF-EK9

12 14 扇　　圭一 ＤＬ　ＳＣＥＮＥ　ミラージュ 1'39.388 1'44.185 1 1'39.388E-CJ4A

13 11 松倉　拓郎 ＤＬストブレＳＰＭ☆ミラージュ 1'39.654 1'39.415 1'39.415E-CJ4A

14 12 渡辺　　忍 ＢＳカメヤディライトシビック ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'41.278 1'41.278E-EK4

15 13 北村　清智 アリオス☆レスポ☆ＤＬシビック 1'52.129 1'45.332 1 1'45.332E-EK4

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N2 Class

Type D D

1 36 佐川　和良 エグゼスポーツＢＳΩインテグラ 1'34.758 1'44.719 1 1'34.758E-DC2 1

2 41 飯島　賢治 ＢＳ和光植村ＩＴＯインテグラ 1'35.237 1'35.208 1'35.208GF-DC2

3 35 樫山　　慶 ＢＳ☆ＩＴＯ☆ＡＴＳインテグラ 1'35.975 1'35.819 1'35.819E-DC2

4 34 寺嶋　貴洋 ＢＳ和光ＢＰＦインテグラ 1'35.947 1'36.043 1'35.947E-DC2

5 28 炭谷　克志 エグゼＳＷＭＧ天竜インテグラ 1'46.848 1'36.034 1'36.034GF-DC2 2

6 39 宍戸　政宏 ＢＳスノコＹＷササキインテグラ 1'38.250 1'36.175 1'36.175E-DC2

7 30 福永　裕介 ＬＵＣＫＤＬＲＡＹＳインテグラ 1'36.193 1'36.223 1'36.193E-DC2

8 38 西川　純一 ＤＬＷＭ☆ＴＡインテグラＩＴＯ 1'37.149 1'36.357 1'36.357E-DC2

9 32 高橋　俊太 オンザレールＢＳＭＨインテグラ 1'58.685 1'36.683 1'36.683GF-DC2 4

10 27 安藤　将志 制動屋ＭＲＳ柴田造園インテグラ 1'37.368 1'37.032 1'37.032E-DC2

11 37 朝山　　崇 Ｋ－１アドバンＢＰＦインテグラ 2'00.072 1 1'37.113 1'37.113GF-DC2 2

12 31 田辺　　剛 和光エグゼＣＳ風見インテグラ 1'50.484 1'37.945 1'37.945E-DC2 2

13 33 箕輪　雄介 ＮＵＴＥＣ　Ｍ１ＹＨインテグラ 1'38.158 1'47.799 1'38.158E-DC2 2

14 26 柏木　伸秀 ＴＳシーンインテグラ 1'51.149 1'44.259 1 1'44.259E-DC2

15 40 和田　　章 ＤｊａｃＯＭＶインテグラ５５Ｓ 1'51.439 3 1'56.147 4 1'51.439E-DC2

16 29 金子　智也 ディライトＮＵＴＥＣインテグラ 1'57.214 1 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'57.214E-DC2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA2 Class

Type D D

1 46 渡辺　　公 ＢＳリキＳＰＭエナペタルＮＳＸ 1'38.512 1'34.557 1'34.557E-NA1 1

2 45 佐藤　宏明 ＢＳエナペタルＳＰＭ　ＲＸ７ 1'35.394 1'34.856 1'34.856E-FD3S

3 44 森嶋　昭時 ＡＤＶＡＮレイズＰＲＳ☆ＲＸ７ 1'35.147 1'36.710 1'35.147GF-FD3S

4 43 鰐部　光二 ＤＬレイズＷｍワコーズＲＸ－７ 1'35.488 1'36.274 1'35.488GF-FD3S

5 42 永島　裕士 ＢＳ　ＪＯＫＥＲＴＴＳ２０００ 1'36.329 1'36.089 1'36.089GH-AP1

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N3 Class

Type D D

1 63 山野　哲也 ＥＸＥＤＹ　５５Ｓ　ＥＸＩＧＥ 1'33.250 1'32.196 1'32.196GH-1117

2 47 田原　　憲 ＷＭ☆ＡＴＳ☆ＤＬＵＲＧＮＳＸ 1'34.053 1'34.312 1'34.053E-NA2

3 57 新井　大輔 ＡＴＳ＆アクロス　ＢＳ　ＮＳＸ 1'34.688 1'34.155 1'34.155E-NA1

4 52 若杉　将司 Ｋ１・アドバンｅｘｉｇｅＳ＋１ 1'35.487 1'34.188 1'34.188GH-1117

5 61 柴田　優作 アルボーＷＭアドバンＥＸＩＧＥ 1'34.265 1'34.364 1'34.265GH-1117

6 62 野島　孝宏 ＤＬ・ＷＭシャフトＥＲＣＲＸ７ 1'34.459 1'34.906 1'34.459GF-FD3S

7 60 中島　　聡 エグゼＢＳレイズＢＰＦΩＲＸ７ 1'36.477 1'34.473 1'34.473GF-FD3S

8 55 中山　雅佳 ＹＨキャリーブントキコＲＸ－７ 1'35.663 1'34.481 1'34.481GF-FD3S

9 59 西森　　顕 ＢＳレイズＮＵＴＥＣＳ２０００ 1'34.849 1'44.330 2 1'34.849LA-AP1

10 49 阪本　芳司 ＢＳリキｅｌｆＮＳＸアールラボ 1'36.779 1'35.485 1'35.485E-NA1

11 56 船野　　剛 ＢＳ風見レイズＯＳ２０００ 1'35.649 1'36.443 1'35.649LA-AP1

12 58 松本　　敏 ＷＭ☆ＡＴＳ☆ＤＬＵＲＧＮＳＸ 1'35.699 1'35.701 1'35.699E-NA2

13 50 野口　泰通 ＤＬＷｉｎＴＡＳＳＩＳＴＲＸ７ 1'38.461 1'35.946 1'35.946GF-FD3S

14 53 飯塚　信男 アルボーＷＭアドバンＥＸＩＧＥ 1'44.330 1'35.955 1'35.955GH-1117

15 51 沢口　直弘 ＮＵＴＥＣ☆ＢＳ☆ＮＳＸ 1'36.710 1'36.156 1'36.156E-NA1

16 54 三浦健太郎 ＢＳエナペワコーズＳ２０００ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'36.354 1'36.354LA-AP1

17 48 佐藤　　透 ＤライトＳ２０００ビックロード 1'41.051 1 1'37.054 1'37.054LA-AP1
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RESULTS
■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.90 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA3 Class

Type D D

1 70 川脇　一晃 ダンロップチャレンジャランサー 1'31.107 1'30.344 1'30.344GH-CT9A

2 72 西原　正樹 プロテントＨＫＳＢＳランサー 1'31.247 1'30.666 1'30.666GH-CT9A

3 69 天満　　清 ＡＤＶＡＮ・Ｍ・クスコランサー 1'31.896 1'31.269 1'31.269GH-CT9A

4 71 津川　信次 ＤＬ☆ＷＭ☆ＵＲＧランサー 1'32.174 1'31.514 1'31.514GH-CT9A

5 65 広瀬　　献 ＢＳレイズＯＭＶマコトランサー 1'34.002 1'32.463 1'32.463GH-CT9A

6 68 井上　賢二 ＢＳ乱人ＷＭアクティブランサー 1'33.569 1'32.948 1'32.948GH-CT9A

7 67 大橋　　渡 ＤＬプレジャーＤ２インプレッサ 1'33.616 1'33.054 1'33.054CBA-GRB

8 66 大槻　　正 ピットイン風見ＢＳ興民ランサー 1'35.345 1'33.448 1'33.448GH-CT9A

9 64 安原　三義 ＷｉｎｍａｘＤＬＭＫＳランサー 1'34.961 1'34.358 1'34.358GH-CT9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N4 Class

Type D D

1 83 茅野　成樹 ＤマスターＤＬＭアーツランサー 1'31.318 1'30.671 1'30.671GH-CT9A

2 81 菱井　将文 ＢＳレイズ・クスコランサー 1'32.622 1'30.874 1'30.874GH-CT9A

3 82 古谷　哲也 ＤＬWｉｎｍａｘランサーＩＴＯ 1'31.591 1'36.693 1 1'31.591GH-CT9A

4 78 喜勢　竜一 ＭアーツＤＬＤマスターランサー 1'33.219 1'31.980 1'31.980GH-CT9A

5 80 岡野　博史 リジットＡＤＶＡＮランサー 1'32.057 1'32.355 1'32.057GH-CT9A

6 76 飯坂　忠司 ＢＳさつまＦＴ☆ＰＲＳランサー 1'33.953 1'32.857 1'32.857GH-CT9A

7 79 梅村伸一郎 ブリットＤＬスノコＰＴランサー 1'33.260 1'37.330 1'33.260GH-CT9A 1

8 77 石元　啓介 ＢＳレイズラックガルフランサー 1'35.572 1'33.496 1'33.496GH-CT9A

9 74 稲木　　亨 ＷｍクスコアドバンＴＴランサー 1'36.028 1'34.814 1'34.814GH-CT9A

10 73 印南　靖志 アドバンＭＫＷｍトタルランサー 1'37.138 1'35.968 1'35.968GH-CT9A

11 75 高舘　光洋 ＤＬ功誠会ＩＤＩシーンランサIX 1'40.344 1 1'38.609 1'38.609GH-CT9A 1

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SC Class

Type D D

1 88 谷津　伸樹 フォルテックＤＬラックランサー 1'33.537 1'32.164 1'32.164GH-CT9A

2 86 馬場和三郎 ＢＳｐｒｓＦＴランサーＣＭＳＣ 1'34.480 1'32.792 1'32.792GF-CP9A

3 85 町田　和雄 ＡＣＴＩＯＮシティＧＡ２ 1'36.726 1'35.489 1'35.489GA2

4 84 西森　啓祐 ＤＡＹＴＯＮＡ☆ＤＬ☆ランサー 1'39.078 1'36.523 1'36.523GF-CP9A

5 87 八塚　勝博 ＤＡＹＴＯＮＡ☆ＤＬ☆ランサー 1'40.657 1 1'37.993 1 1'37.993GF-CP9A
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.90 km

N1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 10 折茂　紀彦 1'41.147 1'40.567 1'40.56748.097 53.050 （1）47.953 （1）52.614 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 7 関口　大悟 1'42.516 1'42.991 1'42.51648.635 53.881 （3）48.801 （5）54.190 （3）（3） （4） （2）

3 3 杉山　幸登 1'42.774 1'42.588 1'42.58849.558 53.216 （2）48.768 （2）53.820 （2）（7） （2） （3）

4 8 富岡　　誠 1'42.930 1'43.580 1'42.93049.131 53.799 （5）48.987 （8）54.593 （8）（4） （3） （4）

5 1 小倉　雅則 1'44.490 1'43.090 1'43.09050.019 54.471 （6）49.106 （3）53.984 （4）（9） （5） （7）

6 4 ふくはらようへい 1'43.477 1'43.364 1'43.36448.525 54.952 （7）49.211 （4）54.153 （5）（2） （8） （5）

7 5 白銀　孝治 1'44.634 1'43.392 1'43.39249.731 54.903 （4）48.952 （7）54.440 （6）（8） （6） （8）

8 9 ひでき 1'44.439 1'43.566 1'43.56649.528 54.911 （9）49.338 （6）54.228 （7）（6） （7） （6）

9 6 中村　伸造 1'44.677 1'44.988 1'44.67749.288 55.389 （8）49.329 （10）55.659 （9）（5） （10） （9）

10 2 鵜飼　洋一 1'50.391 1 1'49.451 1 1'49.45150.161 55.230 （10）49.759 （9）54.692 （10）（10） （9） （10）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 24 川北　　忠 1'35.361 1'35.621 1'35.36144.392 50.969 （2）44.505 （3）51.116 （2）（1） （1） （1）

2 25 志賀野　浩 1'36.941 1'35.587 1'35.58745.198 51.743 （7）45.007 （1）50.580 （1）（5） （5） （5）

3 22 森田　陽介 1'35.725 1'35.689 1'35.68944.538 51.187 （1）44.471 （4）51.218 （3）（3） （3） （2）

4 18 西野　洋平 1'36.738 1'35.752 1'35.75245.651 51.087 （3）44.795 （2）50.957 （4）（9） （2） （4）

5 20 安木　美徳 1'43.141 1 1'36.062 1'36.06245.320 52.821 （4）44.839 （5）51.223 （5）（7） （9） （10）

6 21 服部　諒一 1'36.725 1'36.411 1'36.41144.636 52.089 （9）45.141 （6）51.270 （6）（4） （6） （3）

7 23 山越　義昌 1'46.416 1'36.437 1'36.43754.679 51.737 （6）45.006 （7）51.431 （7）（12） （4） （11）

8 15 福田　大輔 1'47.894 2 1'36.572 1'36.57244.485 53.409 （5）44.968 （10）51.604 （8）（2） （11） （12）

9 19 斉藤　邦夫 1'37.505 1'36.679 1'36.67945.220 52.285 （8）45.129 （9）51.550 （9）（6） （7） （6）

10 16 橋本　克紀 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1 1'37.015 1'37.01557.661 （10）45.575 （8）51.440 （10）（13） （14） （）

11 17 勝野　佑紀 1'39.282 1'37.191 1'37.19145.605 53.677 （11）45.584 （11）51.607 （11）（8） （13） （7）

12 14 扇　　圭一 1'39.388 1'44.185 1 1'39.38846.499 52.889 （12）46.293 （13）52.892 （14）（10） （10） （8）

13 11 松倉　拓郎 1'39.654 1'39.415 1'39.41546.904 52.750 （13）46.628 （12）52.787 （12）（11） （8） （9）

14 12 渡辺　　忍 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'41.278 1'41.278（15）46.992 （15）54.286 （13）（） （） （）

15 13 北村　清智 1'52.129 1'45.332 1 1'45.33258.565 53.564 （14）46.820 （14）53.512 （15）（14） （12） （13）

N2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 36 佐川　和良 1'34.758 1'44.719 1 1'34.75844.184 50.574 （2）44.288 （1）50.431 （13）（1） （1） （1） 1

2 41 飯島　賢治 1'35.237 1'35.208 1'35.20844.387 50.850 （1）44.199 （2）51.009 （1）（3） （2） （2）

3 35 樫山　　慶 1'35.975 1'35.819 1'35.81944.500 51.475 （4）44.524 （6）51.295 （2）（4） （5） （4）

4 34 寺嶋　貴洋 1'35.947 1'36.043 1'35.94744.355 51.592 （5）44.659 （7）51.384 （4）（2） （6） （3）

5 28 炭谷　克志 1'46.848 1'36.034 1'36.03444.775 52.073 （8）44.833 （4）51.201 （3）（6） （8） （10）2

6 39 宍戸　政宏 1'38.250 1'36.175 1'36.17544.814 53.436 （3）44.492 （9）51.683 （5）（7） （13） （9）

7 30 福永　裕介 1'36.193 1'36.223 1'36.19344.761 51.432 （7）44.737 （8）51.486 （6）（5） （4） （5）

8 38 西川　純一 1'37.149 1'36.357 1'36.35745.150 51.999 （10）45.081 （5）51.276 （7）（10） （7） （6）

9 32 高橋　俊太 1'58.685 1'36.683 1'36.68345.271 53.414 （9）44.881 （10）51.802 （8）（13） （12） （15）4

10 27 安藤　将志 1'37.368 1'37.032 1'37.03245.012 52.356 （12）45.228 （11）51.804 （9）（9） （9） （7）

11 37 朝山　　崇 2'00.072 1 1'37.113 1'37.11345.184 59.888 （6）44.706 （14）52.407 （10）（11） （15） （16）2

12 31 田辺　　剛 1'50.484 1'37.945 1'37.94547.382 53.102 （14）45.703 （12）52.242 （11）（15） （10） （11）2

13 33 箕輪　雄介 1'38.158 1'47.799 1'38.15844.909 53.249 （13）45.477 （13）52.322 （14）（8） （11） （8） 2

14 26 柏木　伸秀 1'51.149 1'44.259 1 1'44.25957.510 53.639 （16）46.381 （15）52.878 （12）（16） （14） （12）

15 40 和田　　章 1'51.439 3 1'56.147 4 1'51.43945.243 51.196 （11）45.122 （3）51.025 （15）（12） （3） （13）

16 29 金子　智也 1'57.214 1 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'57.21445.370 66.844 （15）45.867 （16） （）（14） （16） （14）

SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 46 渡辺　　公 1'38.512 1'34.557 1'34.55743.037 50.475 （2）43.531 （1）51.026 （1）（1） （1） （5）1

2 45 佐藤　宏明 1'35.394 1'34.856 1'34.85643.191 52.203 （1）43.024 （4）51.832 （2）（2） （5） （2）

3 44 森嶋　昭時 1'35.147 1'36.710 1'35.14743.599 51.548 （3）43.907 （5）52.803 （5）（3） （3） （1）

4 43 鰐部　光二 1'35.488 1'36.274 1'35.48843.991 51.497 （5）44.502 （3）51.772 （4）（4） （2） （3）

5 42 永島　裕士 1'36.329 1'36.089 1'36.08944.348 51.981 （4）44.458 （2）51.631 （3）（5） （4） （4）

N3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 63 山野　哲也 1'33.250 1'32.196 1'32.19643.072 50.178 （2）42.738 （1）49.458 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 47 田原　　憲 1'34.053 1'34.312 1'34.05343.199 50.854 （3）43.403 （8）50.909 （4）（3） （3） （2）

3 57 新井　大輔 1'34.688 1'34.155 1'34.15543.151 51.537 （1）42.717 （11）51.438 （2）（2） （11） （5）

4 52 若杉　将司 1'35.487 1'34.188 1'34.18844.362 51.125 （6）43.700 （3）50.488 （3）（12） （7） （7）

5 61 柴田　優作 1'34.265 1'34.364 1'34.26543.374 50.891 （4）43.531 （7）50.833 （5）（4） （4） （3）

6 62 野島　孝宏 1'34.459 1'34.906 1'34.45943.665 50.794 （13）44.385 （4）50.521 （8）（5） （2） （4）

7 60 中島　　聡 1'36.477 1'34.473 1'34.47345.196 51.281 （8）43.913 （5）50.560 （6）（15） （8） （11）

8 55 中山　雅佳 1'35.663 1'34.481 1'34.48144.086 51.577 （5）43.676 （6）50.805 （7）（9） （12） （9）

9 59 西森　　顕 1'34.849 1'44.330 2 1'34.84943.767 51.082 （10）44.111 （2）50.219 （17）（6） （5） （6）

10 49 阪本　芳司 1'36.779 1'35.485 1'35.48543.938 52.841 （7）43.875 （13）51.610 （9）（7） （15） （13）

11 56 船野　　剛 1'35.649 1'36.443 1'35.64944.546 51.103 （12）44.381 （16）52.062 （15）（13） （6） （8）

12 58 松本　　敏 1'35.699 1'35.701 1'35.69944.166 51.533 （11）44.298 （10）51.403 （10）（10） （10） （10）

13 50 野口　泰通 1'38.461 1'35.946 1'35.94645.624 52.837 （16）44.554 （9）51.392 （11）（16） （14） （14）

14 53 飯塚　信男 1'44.330 1'35.955 1'35.95544.311 60.019 （9）44.088 （14）51.867 （12）（11） （16） （16）

15 51 沢口　直弘 1'36.710 1'36.156 1'36.15643.943 52.767 （17）44.614 （12）51.542 （13）（8） （13） （12）

16 54 三浦健太郎 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'36.354 1'36.354（15）44.487 （15）51.867 （14）（） （） （）

17 48 佐藤　　透 1'41.051 1 1'37.054 1'37.05444.593 51.458 （14）44.426 （17）52.628 （16）（14） （9） （15）

1



中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 会　場：オートスポーツランド砂川 ■ オーガナイザー：コクピット ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.90 km

SA3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 70 川脇　一晃 1'31.107 1'30.344 1'30.34441.816 49.291 （1）41.918 （1）48.426 （1）（1） （2） （1）

2 72 西原　正樹 1'31.247 1'30.666 1'30.66642.396 48.851 （2）42.077 （2）48.589 （2）（5） （1） （2）

3 69 天満　　清 1'31.896 1'31.269 1'31.26941.948 49.948 （4）42.150 （3）49.119 （3）（2） （3） （3）

4 71 津川　信次 1'32.174 1'31.514 1'31.51442.041 50.133 （3）42.120 （4）49.394 （4）（3） （4） （4）

5 65 広瀬　　献 1'34.002 1'32.463 1'32.46343.542 50.460 （6）42.706 （5）49.757 （5）（9） （6） （7）

6 68 井上　賢二 1'33.569 1'32.948 1'32.94842.118 51.451 （5）42.670 （7）50.278 （6）（4） （8） （5）

7 67 大橋　　渡 1'33.616 1'33.054 1'33.05443.315 50.301 （8）43.203 （6）49.851 （7）（7） （5） （6）

8 66 大槻　　正 1'35.345 1'33.448 1'33.44842.848 52.497 （7）43.151 （8）50.297 （8）（6） （9） （9）

9 64 安原　三義 1'34.961 1'34.358 1'34.35843.526 51.435 （9）43.759 （9）50.599 （9）（8） （7） （8）

N4 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 83 茅野　成樹 1'31.318 1'30.671 1'30.67142.042 49.276 （1）41.846 （2）48.825 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 81 菱井　将文 1'32.622 1'30.874 1'30.87443.016 49.606 （2）42.098 （1）48.776 （2）（4） （3） （4）

3 82 古谷　哲也 1'31.591 1'36.693 1 1'31.59142.257 49.334 （3）42.492 （3）49.201 （9）（2） （2） （2）

4 78 喜勢　竜一 1'33.219 1'31.980 1'31.98043.329 49.890 （5）42.524 （4）49.456 （3）（7） （5） （5）

5 80 岡野　博史 1'32.057 1'32.355 1'32.05742.438 49.619 （4）42.508 （7）49.847 （4）（3） （4） （3）

6 76 飯坂　忠司 1'33.953 1'32.857 1'32.85743.190 50.763 （8）43.071 （6）49.786 （5）（6） （7） （7）

7 79 梅村伸一郎 1'33.260 1'37.330 1'33.26043.035 50.225 （6）42.852 （5）49.478 （10）（5） （6） （6） 1

8 77 石元　啓介 1'35.572 1'33.496 1'33.49643.596 51.976 （9）43.312 （8）50.184 （6）（8） （10） （8）

9 74 稲木　　亨 1'36.028 1'34.814 1'34.81444.116 51.912 （10）43.808 （10）51.006 （7）（10） （9） （9）

10 73 印南　靖志 1'37.138 1'35.968 1'35.96844.455 52.683 （11）44.433 （11）51.535 （8）（11） （11） （10）

11 75 高舘　光洋 1'40.344 1 1'38.609 1'38.60943.899 51.445 （7）43.021 （9）50.588 （11）（9） （8） （11） 1

SC Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 88 谷津　伸樹 1'33.537 1'32.164 1'32.16441.860 51.677 （1）41.896 （3）50.268 （1）（1） （3） （1）

2 86 馬場和三郎 1'34.480 1'32.792 1'32.79243.204 51.276 （2）42.693 （2）50.099 （2）（2） （1） （2）

3 85 町田　和雄 1'36.726 1'35.489 1'35.48944.914 51.812 （4）44.522 （4）50.967 （3）（4） （4） （3）

4 84 西森　啓祐 1'39.078 1'36.523 1'36.52345.219 53.859 （5）44.907 （5）51.616 （4）（5） （5） （4）

5 87 八塚　勝博 1'40.657 1 1'37.993 1 1'37.99344.042 51.615 （3）43.189 （1）49.804 （5）（3） （2） （5）
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